
TENNESSEE TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY
2023- 2024

Dr. Edward Beason Administrative 5091 ebeason@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Kashmoney Pride Administrative 5016 kapride@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Scott Christen Faculty 5072 schristen@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Eric Harris Faculty 5045 eharris@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. April Crockett Faculty 5066 acrockett@tntech.edu 2024
Dr. Krystal Akehinmi Faculty 5064 kdfakehinmi@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Hannah Upole Faculty 5035 hupole@tntech.edu 2025
Dr. Darek Potter Faculty 5112 dpotter@tntech.edu 2025

Mr. Bryson Lee Student rblee42@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Dylan Hazard Student dhazard42@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Cailey Martin Student cbmartin46@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Chandler LeMay Student cklemay42@tntech.edu 2024
Mr. Grady Hicks Student gshicks42@tntech.edu 2024
Ms. Jasmine Montgomery Student jmontgome42@tntech.edu 2024

Executive Officer to provide staff support services:  Dr. Katie Aikens

     UNIVERSITY JUDICIAL COUNCIL

Campus Box No. Term ExpiresEmailClassification

8/29/2023


